
  

 

 
 

   
   

        

    
    

 

      
  

 
     

    

     
 
 
  

    

         

               

              

           

           

              

        

           

        

             

        

             

          

              

                                                                            

        

              

 
   
 
 
  

 
 

                                         
    
     

October 2025 
Diamond Silver Service Schedule 

“Your Door to Door Service- unique to Stevenage” 
Are you  or Do you have  a Relative/Friend who is Lonely! Isolated! Bored!   Issues  due to age, frailty, mobility or disability  

.                                               Would like  to meet new people  for a few  hours  and socialise?   
Diamond Silver Service provides access to pre-planned, socially based activities for the Residents of Stevenage. 

Our escorted meals and trips use minibuses with easy access rear lifts, accommodating any mobility aids. 

Call us on 07375 042283 for a schedule or to book!! 
Email: diamondsilverservices@yahoo.com 

Schedule available on the Stevenage Borough Council website www.stevenage.gov.uk/community-flyers 
Also at Age Concern – located at Stevenage indoor Market 

Complete below with name, address, contact telephone number and  any trips you want to book.  
Unless stated, the  fee  (paid using debit card  upon collection)  relates to transportation  and  does not include price of meal.     

Dates Venue Cost Tick 

Mon 6th October Lunch at The Raven restaurant, Hexton, Hamlet in Bedfordshire £19 

Tues 7th October New! The Wagon & Horses - Lunch. Graveley £19 

Wed 8th October Extremely popular venue! Lunch at The Five Bells, Henlow £21 

Thurs 9th October Hitchin Garden centre, Café -Gifts -Cotton traders etc. £19 

Mon 13th October Favourite Lunch at Coteys Restaurant South Hinxworth, Baldock £21 

Tues 14th October Lunch at The Beehive, Little Berkhamsted - Fish Speciality venue £21 

Wed 15th October New Venue! Lunch at The Grove. Welwyn Garden City £21 

Thurs 16th October The Dutch Marketplace Garden centre & Café Brookmans Park £21 

Mon 20th October Brushed Silk Entertainment -Lunch at the Toby Carvery £24 

Tues 21st October Lunch at The Cross Keys in a lovely Marquee, Pulloxhill, Beds £23 

Wed 22nd October Popular Lunch at The Plume of Feathers, Tewin £21 

Thurs 23rd October Cherry Lane Garden Centre, Café, clothes gifts etc. Langford £21 

Mon 27th October Local Lunch at The Three Moorhens, Hitchin £19 

Tues 28th October Coltsfoot Country Retreat! Afternoon tea & visit/feed the Alpaca’s £48 

(non-refundable) £ fee Received by: Date: 

Wed 29th October Dobbie's Garden Centre Royston- Gifts, Pavers, Cotton Traders & Cafe £21 

Thurs 30th October Extremely popular venue! Lunch at The Five Bells, Henlow £21 

Name: _________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

_________________________ 

 Address:  __

 Telephone_

36 Wedgewood Way, Stevenage, Herts SG1 4QT 
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